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Sponsored Projects Administration
School of Public Health

Award Summary Comparison
FY17-19 Cumulative through August 2019

FY 17 FY 18 FY 19 Through Period 12

Federal
FND/NFP
Industry
Local
Local, TX
Other
State
Grand Total $52,243,065

$8,265,558
$377,338
$427,580

$0
$346,476
$8,215,582
$34,610,531

$43,960,623
$5,517,892
$171,837

$0
$102,118
$583,048
$5,450,572
$32,135,156

$44,896,179
$8,899,394
$16,550

$0
$286,964
$820,245
$5,201,240
$29,671,786

Fund Type

FY 17 FY 18 FY 19 Through Period..

Collaboration
CTA
CTA-PI
Fee for Service
Instruction
Other
Professional Service Agreement
Research
Salary Reimbursement
Sponsored Research Agreement
Grand Total $52,243,065

$1,348,183
$0

$41,375,544
$115,797
$1,174,479
$2,335,701
$4,517,965
$1,189,905
$85,837
$99,653

$43,960,623
$217,992
$16,482

$39,397,954
$147,522
$247,332
$2,489,129
$690,391
$210,234
$543,587

$0

$44,896,179
$67,987
$22,791

$36,254,284
$5,698

$249,912
$2,981,024
$4,016,025
$597,492
$700,966

$0

Project Type

FY 17 FY 18
FY 19 Through

Period 12

Boerwinkle,Eric

Reininger,Belinda M

McCormick,Joseph B.

Fernandez,Maria E.

Morrison,Alanna C.

Symanski,Elaine

Rios,Janelle

Hoelscher,Deanna M.

Yu,Bing

Hanis,Craig L. $1,123,232

$1,250,485

$1,402,261

$1,493,624

$1,877,742

$1,947,356

$2,055,359

$3,054,046

$3,193,934

$4,874,410

$1,436,785

$1,307,822

$1,975,190

$786,660

$1,837,454

$883,677

$1,133,510

$1,961,554

$2,968,966

$2,862,505

$242,356

$231,000

$1,210,694

$651,945

$1,845,078

$266,445

$1,092,948

$1,334,469

$4,610,474

$3,059,716

School of Public Health- Top 10
(sorted by FY19 )

FY 17

 #  Awards Totals

FY 18

 #  Awards Totals

FY 19 Through Period 12

 #  Awards Totals

Austin Regional Campus

Biostatistics

Brownsville Regional Camp/RAHC

Ctr of Population Hlth Resrch

Dallas Regional Campus

El Paso Regional Campus

Environ & Occup Health Science

Epidemiology & Disease Control

Health Prom & Behavioral Sci

HGC Community Outreach

Mgmt, Policy and Comm Health

Office Of The Dean

San Antonio Regional Campus

Grand Total $44,896,179

$1,459,395

$0

$4,302,572

$1,650,457

$4,706,165

$9,026,000

$273,535

$595,981

$114,403

$0

$6,885,604

$7,612,862

$8,269,205

222

15

21

10

25

52

2

14

3

19

23

38

$43,960,623

$1,412,025

$0

$2,894,317

$5,441,970

$5,522,486

$9,144,620

$81,376

$640,522

$2,013,030

$0

$6,623,361

$6,384,502

$3,802,414

240

11

23

22

40

48

4

14

9

20

27

22

$52,243,065

$1,943,393

$3,002,274

$4,578,224

$4,243,056

$7,140,835

$10,704,428

$1,196,520

$358,232

$2,948,928

$608,418

$7,513,187

$2,436,147

$5,569,422

253

20

6

31

16

40

48

8

4

14

3

18

20

25

Award Totals
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Sponsored Projects Administration
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Proposal Summary Comparison
FY17-19 Cumulative through August 2019

FY 17

Rqst Total # of Proposals

FY 18

Rqst Total # of Proposals

FY 19 Through Period 12

Rqst Total # of Proposals

Davis,Barry R.
Czerwinski,Stefan A
Fernandez,Maria E.
Sharma,Shreela V
Krause,Trudy M
Yu,Bing
Gabriel,Kelley P
Fisher-Hoch,Susan P.
Bala,Bijal A
Jun,Goo 1

10
2
10
1
2
9
2
3

$3,375,415
$0

$24,253,803
$3,580,892
$8,025,648
$42,000

$3,526,059
$16,973,934
$3,628,188
$7,721,523

10
4
8
8
7

9
12
3
9

$13,446,704
$9,054,792
$16,873,543
$11,152,839
$1,894,344

$0
$15,786,718
$19,438,211
$10,299,044
$13,777,389

4
4
6
8
11
3
4
10
7
6

$8,961,441
$9,892,704
$10,014,272
$11,609,446
$12,972,399
$13,404,682
$14,087,801
$16,633,686
$17,672,500
$20,123,947

Proposals Submitted by PI
Top 10 faculty for FY19 Proposed Dollars (sorted by FY19 $)

FY 17 FY 18 FY 19 Through Period 12

New

Renewal

Resub.

Supplement

Transfer

Grand Total $324,400,535

$8,904,473

$2,131,434

$51,644,949

$4,374,178

$257,345,501

$413,665,580

$1,663,928

$1,619,250

$113,221,702

$4,637,931

$292,522,769

$305,756,046

$2,562,526

$277,000

$54,817,513

$24,391,066

$223,707,941

Proposal Type
FY 17 FY 18 FY 19 Through Period 12

Instruction

Other

Research

Service

Grand Total $324,400,535

$0

$309,336,223

$10,493,985

$4,570,327

$413,665,580

$120,000

$406,249,428

$3,899,671

$3,396,481

$305,756,046

$220,230

$305,308,797

$0

$227,019

Project Type

FY 17

No. Submitted Request Total

FY 18

No. Submitted Request Total

FY 19 Through Period 12

No. Submitted Request Total

Austin Regional Campus

Biostatistics

Brownsville Regional Camp/..

Ctr of Population Hlth Resrch

Dallas Regional Campus

El Paso Regional Campus

Environ & Occup Health Scie..

Epidemiology & Disease Con..

Health Prom & Behavioral Sci

HGC Community Outreach

Mgmt, Policy and Comm Hea..

Office Of The Dean

San Antonio Regional Camp..

Grand Total $305,535,816

$9,279,287

$3,988,545

$9,035,718

$0

$54,154,139

$93,500,082

$3,244,371

$7,578,557

$13,968,817

$0

$45,307,042

$17,274,159

$48,205,099

288

12

2

14

0

50

91

13

15

15

0

27

25

24

$413,545,580

$13,751,189

$25,649,426

$9,004,333

$12,017,724

$64,008,190

$88,290,008

$8,909,951

$9,043,634

$22,121,603

$0

$43,326,489

$32,939,984

$84,483,049

343

17

6

14

10

50

86

24

18

23

0

31

28

36

$324,400,535

$8,816,386

$1,258,072

$31,664,792

$8,551,377

$43,263,770

$80,778,521

$4,658,825

$4,985,658

$17,657,061

$3,297,393

$38,221,318

$44,805,704

$36,441,658

290

12

5

26

10

47

62

13

7

15

3

24

36

30

Proposal Totals


